## Coshocton County Engineer's Office TR 459 Bridge 1 Replacement Bid Tab

	T '	APPROXIMATE UNIT					MCCONNELL	MCCONNELL
REF. NO.	ITEM NO.	QUANTITIES		ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
BASE BID								
1	201	1	LS	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$750.00	\$750.00
2	202	1	LS	STRUCTURE REMOVED, AS PER PLAN	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00
3	203	185	CY	EXCAVATION	\$20.00	\$3,700.00	\$25.00	\$4,625.00
4	203	40	CY	EMBANKMENT	\$30.00	\$1,200.00	\$25.00	\$1,000.00
5	304	33	CY	AGGREGATE BASE	\$120.00	\$3,960.00	\$130.00	\$4,290.00
6	503	1	LS	COFFERDAMS AND EXCAVATION BRACING	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
7	503	1	LS	UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION, INCLUDING ROCK	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
8	509	610	LF	EPOXY COATED REINFORCING STEEL	\$4.00	\$2,440.00	\$3.00	\$1,830.00
9	511	12	CY	CLASS QC1 CONCRETE, CUT OFF WALL	\$750.00	\$9,000.00	\$750.00	\$9,000.00
10	512	142	SY	TYPE 2 WATERPROOFING	\$30.00	\$4,260.00	\$25.00	\$3,550.00
11	601	29	CY	ROCK CHANNEL PROTECTION, TYPE C	\$110.00	\$3,190.00	\$85.00	\$2,465.00
12	602	1	LS	MASONRY, MISCELLANEOUS: PRECAST CONCRETE BLOCK, AS PER PLAN	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$15,500.00	\$15,500.00
13	611	40	FT	14' X 5' CONDUIT, TYPE A, 706.05, AS PER PLAN	\$2,750.00	\$110,000.00	\$1,750.00	\$70,000.00
14	613	74	CY	LOW STRENGTH MORTAR BACKFILL	\$155.00	\$11,470.00	\$85.00	\$6,290.00
15	614	1	LS	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
16	623	1	LS	CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT AND SURVEYING	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
17	624	1	LS	MOBILIZATION	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00
18	659	1	LS	SEEDING AND MULCHING, CLASS 1, AS PER PLAN	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
19	671	95	SY	EROSION CONTROL MAT, TYPE C	\$5.00	\$475.00	\$5.00	\$475.00
20	832	1	LS	EROSION CONTROL	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$100.00	\$100.00
		•			TOTAL	\$220,695.00		\$150,875.00
							RECOMMENDED AWARD	